
CDRC Open Dressage Sunday 26th May 2024

Polo lesson to the highest scoring Junior  over all classes, courtesy of Minninnooka Polo, Chobham  - declare with secretary

Class 1 Kindly sponsored by Samantha's Flowers, The Farm Shop Lyne
Intro B Left hand arena (mirror end) Ian Carey
No Time Rider Horse CDRC Team Marks % Coll Place
108 10:19 Zoe Cooper Sersha CDRC Trotting Totties Too 162 70.43 1
163 11:01 Vanessa Mahy Truffle 160.5 69.78 2
162 10:37 Rozie Slack Apatchie CDRC 158.5 68.91 3
123 10:25 Mary Stevens Trigger 157.5 68.48 4
132 12:11 Sarah Holmes Sunnydale Drifter II 156 67.83 5
157 09:33 Pamela Mosby Spice CDRC 155.5 67.61 6
117 10:55 Danielle Richardson Cwmesgair Sweet like Candy CDRC One Hit Welsh Wonders 152.5 66.30 sp
159 09:15 Liz Robson Mac CDRC 152 66.09 sp
118 11:29 Isabel Thomas Sylvester 148 64.35
105 11:59 Jane Shepherd Luccia CDRC 148 64.35
112 12:05 Lauren Sinclair Dreamer 147 63.91
109 10:03 Elowen Nettleship Fearless Blue Moon CDRC 146.5 63.70 Polo lesson winner
164 10:49 Rachel Davis Ben Trials & Tribulations 146.5 63.70
120 11:07 Shellby Tingley Solly CDRC 146 63.48
101 09:27 Ronnie Osborne Swansmoor Roxy CDRC 145 63.04
130 12:17 Lily Bing-Steele Jimmy 143.5 62.39
147 11:41 Oliwia Szweda Warrior 143 62.17
156 09:39 Annabella Kumar Molly 141 61.30
124 10:31 Chloe King Atlantic Dream 140.5 61.09

133 11:35 Emma Frost Jack Of Hearts Perrybridge 139.5 60.65
140 10:43 Clare Wootton Bobbi 139 60.43
137 11:53 Chloe Warne Tony Pickles 137 59.57
129 09:45 James Parker Antrim Aurora CDRC 135 58.70
111 09:57 Gemma Sinclair Pulse 131.5 57.17
144 11:47 Paula Hillary Hanni 129.5 56.30
160 09:51 Lily Bowen Brocklodge Bruno HC
136 11:13 Thea Selvey Alfie HC
104 09:21 Vicky Fletcher Rolo NS

12:23



CDRC Open Dressage Sunday 26th May 2024

Polo lesson to the highest scoring Junior  over all classes, courtesy of Minninnooka Polo, Chobham  - declare with secretary

Class 2 Kindly sponsored by Langshot Stud

Intro C Right hand arena Martine Cooper
No Time Rider Horse CDRC Team Marks % Coll Place
136 10:22 Thea Selvey Alfie 165 71.74 1
128 10:52 Katherine Marshall Crumble II 161 70.00 2
163 10:28 Vanessa Mahy Truffle 158 68.70 3
150 10:58 Celina Harrison Brynithon Rhian 156 67.83 4
157 10:06 Pamela Mosby Spice CDRC 142.5 61.96 5
123 09:48 Mary Stevens Trigger 141.5 61.52 6
125 09:42 Ciaran King Atlantic Dream 141 61.30
160 10:40 Lily Bowen Brocklodge Bruno 137 59.57
134 09:36 Sarah Hadaway Bloxham Minnys Obama 129 56.09
101 10:00 Ronnie Osborne Swansmoor Roxy CDRC 123.5 53.70
109 10:34 Elowen Nettleship Fearless Blue Moon CDRC 123.5 53.70
113 09:30 Lisa Weller Corker No Trouble Hooves like Jagger Ret
106 10:46 Sarah Woodman Lankill Queenie (Ruby) CDRC WD
104 09:54 Vicky Fletcher Rolo NS

11:04

Class 3 Kindly sponsored by Pannells Farm, Chertsey

Prelim 1 Right hand arena Martine Cooper
No Time Rider Horse CDRC Team Marks % Coll Place
138 11:49 Megs Michael Luna CDRC Trotting Totties Too 151 79.47 1
166 12:17 Heidi Wrenn  Oneida Flying Colours (Mr. Moo) 143 75.26 2
146 12:10 Morgan Ripley Just Another Image CDRC 139 73.16 3
145 11:35 Mandy Richardson Coralstown 138 72.63 4
164 11:42 Rachel Davis Ben 136 71.58 5
112 11:21 Lauren Sinclair Dreamer 128 67.37 6
139 11:14 Leanne Alexander Whilom Lass CDRC 125 65.79
118 12:03 Isabel Thomas Sylvester 124.5 65.53
120 11:56 Shellby Tingley Solly CDRC 121 63.68
168 11:28 Natalie Wood Baloo 114 60.00

12:24



CDRC Open Dressage Sunday 26th May 2024

Polo lesson to the highest scoring Junior  over all classes, courtesy of Minninnooka Polo, Chobham  - declare with secretary

Class 4 Kindly sponsored by Gary Humphry, Longcross Developments

Prelim 7 Left hand arena (mirror end) Susan Haskell
No Time Rider Horse CDRC Team Marks % Coll Place
146 12:54 Morgan Ripley Just Another Image CDRC 167.5 76.14 1
167 14:21 Jodie Wake Banagher hopes and dreams 153 69.55 2
138 12:47 Megs Michael Luna CDRC 150.5 68.41 3
103 14:49 Frances Milnes Thorneyside Rosemary One Hit Welsh Wonders 149 67.73 4
119 14:07 Sophie Judd Lady Penelope V CDRC Hooves Like Jagger 147.5 67.05 5
115 14:14 Emma Bishopp Hugo CDRC 147 66.82 6
143 13:29 Emma Kampa Percy 145.5 66.14
154 13:53 Maggie Dunning-Jones Cruising Town Girl 145.5 66.14
151 13:22 Victoria Roker Blaze 144.5 65.68
141 14:56 Sandra Smith Dottie 143.5 65.23
145 12:40 Mandy Richardson Coralstown 142 64.55
121 14:00 Ali Williamson Cloverhill Prince CDRC Trotting Totties Too 141.5 64.32
169 13:15 Donna Westbrook Nina van het Wilgenhof 139.5 63.41
166 13:08 Heidi Wrenn  Oneida Flying Colours (Mr. Moo) Trials & Tribulations 139 63.18
142 14:35 Emma Kampa Timmy 139 63.18
150 12:33 Celina Harrison Brynithon Rhian 138 62.73
149 13:36 Marie Berger One More Dime 137 62.27
130 13:01 Lily Bing-Steele Jimmy Perrybridge 134.5 61.14
110 14:42 Jagoda Wasielewska Charlie AF Dorotheasminde CDRC WD
135 14:28 Sarah House-Barklie Fionn McCumhail NS

15:03



CDRC Open Dressage Sunday 26th May 2024

Polo lesson to the highest scoring Junior  over all classes, courtesy of Minninnooka Polo, Chobham  - declare with secretary

Class 5 Kindly sponsored by The Dog Grooming Studio - 07899 829962

Prelim 13 Right hand arena Suzanne Holt
No Time Rider Horse CDRC Team Marks % Coll Place
158 12:34 Barbara Barnard Eletrka LN 181 69.62 1
126 13:37 Marci Gough Pennyfarthing Mr Specs CDRC Honey Monsters 180.5 69.42 2
119 13:23 Sophie Judd Lady Penelope V CDRC 179 68.85 3
115 13:30 Emma Bishopp Hugo CDRC Hooves Like Jagger 178.5 68.65 4
143 13:02 Emma Kampa Percy 176 67.69 5
151 12:48 Victoria Roker Blaze 173.5 66.73 6
128 12:27 Katherine Marshall Crumble II 171 65.77
154 13:09 Maggie Dunning-Jones Cruising Town Girl 169 65.00
116 12:41 Mila Richardson Northbeech Dun Daisy CDRC One Hit Welsh Wonders 162 62.31
149 12:55 Marie Berger One More Dime 161 61.92
121 13:16 Ali Williamson Cloverhill Prince CDRC 159 61.15

13:44



CDRC Open Dressage Sunday 26th May 2024

Polo lesson to the highest scoring Junior  over all classes, courtesy of Minninnooka Polo, Chobham  - declare with secretary

Class 6 Kindly sponsored by Stacey Forbes, Nail Head Stables

Novice 27 Right hand arena Suzanne Holt
No Time Rider Horse CDRC Team Marks % Coll Place
153 14:01 Nicky Bright Fergal 188 67.14 1
102 14:08 Jennifer Peers Doctor Showman Trials & Tribulations 187 66.79 2
114 14:36 Alice Scott Ember CDRC 183.5 65.54 3
126 14:15 Marci Gough Pennyfarthing Mr Specs CDRC 178 63.57 4
131 14:29 Donna Still Indie CDRC Honey Monsters 176.5 63.04 5
141 14:22 Sandra Smith Dottie 176 62.86 6
152 13:54 Samantha Dean Barney CDRC WD

14:43

Class 7 Kindly sponsored by Gareth GT Bathrooms - 07773 396787

PYO N30, E50, M71 Right hand arena Suzanne Holt Results on %
No Time Rider Horse CDRC Team Marks % Coll Place
148 15:00 Lauren Saunders - N Cesar Perrybridge 170 65.38 1
114 15:14 Alice Scott - N Ember CDRC 165.5 63.65 2
107 15:07 Sarah Leno - N Capitall Casey CDRC Honey Monsters 165 63.46 3
148 15:28 Lauren Saunders - E Cesar 175.5 62.68 4
161 15:21 Alison Young - E Financial Exchange 175 62.50 5
107 15:35 Sarah Leno - E Capitall Casey CDRC 170 60.71 6
161 14:53 Alison Young - N Financial Exchange Ret

15:42



CDRC Open Dressage Sunday 26th May 2024

Polo lesson to the highest scoring Junior  over all classes, courtesy of Minninnooka Polo, Chobham  - declare with secretary

Teams Class 8
No Test Rider Horse CDRC Team % Place

108 Int B Zoe Cooper Sersha CDRC 70.43

138 P1 Megs Michael Luna CDRC 79.47

121 P7 Ali Williamson Cloverhill Prince CDRC 64.32

117 Int B Danielle Richardson Cwmesgair Sweet like Candy CDRC 66.30

103 P7 Frances Milnes Thorneyside Rosemary 67.73

116 P13 Mila Richardson Northbeech Dun Daisy CDRC 62.31

126 P13 Marci Gough Pennyfarthing Mr Specs CDRC 69.42

131 N27 Donna Still Indie CDRC 63.04

127 N30 Sarah Leno Capital Casey CDRC 63.46

164 Int B Rachel Davis Ben 63.70

166 P7 Heidi Wrenn Oneida Flying Colours (Mr. Moo) 63.18

102 N27 Jennifer Peers Doctor Showman 66.79

130 P7 Lily Bing-Steele Jimmy 61.14

148 N30 Lauren Saunders Cesar 65.38

133 1nt B Emma Frost Jack of Hearts 60.65

113 Int C Lisa Weller Corker No Trouble Ret

119 P7 Sophie Judd Lady Penelope V CDRC 67.05

115 P13 Emma Bishopp Hugo CDRC 68.65

Trials & Tribulations

Trotting Totties Too 

Honey Monsters

Hooves Like Jagger

Perrybridge

One Hit Welsh Wonders

135.70 6

4193.67

196.34 2

187.17 5

Team %

214.22 1

195.92 3


